
  Tavistock Tornadoes 15 U 2024 = 12 Game Schedule plus Tournament

             HEAD  COACH   Andrew Sauder 226 584 4466

      All Games Start at 7 pm, please arrive at 6:30

     LW = Long Weekend

      If you cannot attend a practice or a game, you must contact  your coach in advance !

Date Game / Practice Visitor @ Home Game #

Mon Apr 29 Practice
Wed May 1 Practice

Mon May 6 Game Tavistock at Embro 101
Wed May 8 Practice

 
Mon May 13 Game Kinkora @ Tavistock 104

Wed May 15 Practice

Mon May 20 Practice - LW
Wed May 22 Practice

Mon May 27 Game Tavistock at Kinkora 108
Wed May 29 Practice

Frid May 31 Game St Pauls at Tavistock 109

Mon June 3 Game Embro at Tavistock 111
Wed June 5 Practice

Frid June 7 Game Tavistock at Mitchell 112

Mon June 10 Practice
Wed June 12 Practice

Frid June 14 Game St Pauls at Tavistock 115

Mon June 17 Game Tavistock at St Pauls 117
Wed June 19 Practice

Mon June 24 Practice
Wed June 26 Practice

Mon July 1 Practice - LW
Wed July 3 Practice

Frid July 5 Game Tavistock at Kinkora 121

Mon July 8 Game St Pauls at Tavistock 123
Wed July 10 Practice

Mon July 15 Game Tavistock at Embro 126
Wed July 17 Practice

Mon July 22 Practice
Wed July 24 Practice

Frid July 26 Game Mitchell at Tavistock 130

Frid July 27 and Sat July 27 Tournament In Embro
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